Avocent® 19” Local Rack
Access (LRA) Consoles
Advanced Data Center Local Rack Access
1
Local Rack Console
	y Widescreen:
19” LED LCD panel with a 16:9
aspect ratio. Supports resolutions

convenient and less time-consuming.
Avocent® 18.5”
Local Rack Access
(LRA) Console
Integrated
8- or 16- port
KVM switch
PS/2 and USB
target devices
3-in-1 KVM cables
3
Ordering Details
Part number Description
CONSOLE ONLY
North America
LRA185KMM-G01 18.5 LCD, USB KB, 2USB PASS-USA TAA
LRA185KMM8D-G01 LCD, 8P KVM, 8 CABLES, USB KB-US TAA
LRA185KMM16D-G01 LCD, 16P KVM, 16 CABLES, USB KB-US TAA
Europe
LRA185KMM-201 18.5 LCD, USB KB, 2USB PASS-UK ENG
LRA185KMM-001 18.5 LCD, USB KB, 2USB PASS-US INTL ENG
LRA185KMM-203 18.5 LCD, USB KB, 2USB PASS-SWI
LRA185KMM-204 18.5 LCD, USB KB, 2USB PASS-FRA
LRA185KMM-205 18.5 LCD, USB KB, 2USB PASS-GER
LRA185KMM-206 18.5 LCD, USB KB, 2USB PASS-ITA
LRA185KMM-207 18.5 LCD, USB KB, 2USB PASS-SPA
LRA185KMM-214 18.5 LCD, USB KB, 2USB PASS-CYR
LRA185KMMP-001 18.5 LCD, PS2 KB, 2USB PASS-US INTL ENG
LRA185KMM8D-201 LCD, 8P KVM, 8 CABLES, USB KB-UK ENG
LRA185KMM8D-001 LCD, 8P KVM, 8 CABLES, USB KB-US INTL
LRA185KMM8D-203 LCD, 8P KVM, 8 CABLES, USB KB-SWI
LRA185KMM8D-204 LCD, 8P KVM, 8 CABLES, USB KB-FRA
LRA185KMM8D-205 LCD, 8P KVM, 8 CABLES, USB KB-GER
LRA185KMM8D-206 LCD, 8P KVM, 8 CABLES, USB KB-ITA
LRA185KMM8D-207 LCD, 8P KVM, 8 CABLES, USB KB-SPA
LRA185KMM8D-214 LCD, 8P KVM, 8 CABLES, USB KB-CYR
LRA185KMM8D-216 LCD, 8P KVM, 8 CABLES, USB KB-ARB
LRA185KMM16D-201 LCD, 16P KVM, 16 CABLES, USB KB-UK ENG
LRA185KMM16D-001 LCD, 16P KVM, 16 CABLES, USB KB-US INTL
LRA185KMM16D-203 LCD, 16P KVM, 16 CABLES, USB KB-SWI
LRA185KMM16D-204 LCD, 16P KVM, 16 CABLES, USB KB-FRA
LRA185KMM16D-205 LCD, 16P KVM, 16 CABLES, USB KB-GER
LRA185KMM16D-206 LCD, 16P KVM, 16 CABLES, USB KB-ITA
LRA185KMM16D-207 LCD, 16P KVM, 16 CABLES, USB KB-SPA
LRA185KMM16D-214 LCD, 16P KVM, 16 CABLES, USB KB-CYR
LRA185KMM16D-216 LCD, 16P KVM, 16 CABLES, USB KB-ARB
Avocent® 19” Local Rack Access (LRA) Consoles
4
Vertiv.com   |	 Vertiv Headquarters, 1050 Dearborn Drive, Columbus, OH, 43085, USA
© 2021 Vertiv Group Corp. All rights reserved. Vertiv™ and the Vertiv logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of Vertiv Group Corp. All other names and logos referred to are trade names, trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners. While every
precaution has been taken to ensure accuracy and completeness here, Vertiv Group Corp. assumes no responsibility, and disclaims all liability, for damages resulting from use of this information or for any errors or omissions. Specifications, rebates and other promotional
offers are subject to change at Vertiv’s sole discretion upon notice.
AV-12705  (R11/21)
Ordering Details
Part number Description
Asia-Pacific
LRA185KMM-101 18.5 LCD, USB KB, 2USB PASS-T-CHN
LRA185KMM-103 18.5 LCD, USB KB, 2USB PASS-S-CHN
LRA185KMM-104 18.5 LCD, USB KB, 2USB PASS-KO
LRA185KMM-110 18.5 LCD, USB KB, 2USB PASS-JPN
LRA185KMM-001 18.5 LCD, USB KB, 2USB PASS-US INTL ENG
LRA185KMM8D-101 LCD, 8P KVM, 8 CABLES, USB KB-T-CHN
LRA185KMM8D-103 LCD, 8P KVM, 8 CABLES, USB KB-S-CHN
LRA185KMM8D-104 LCD, 8P KVM, 8 CABLES, USB KB-KOR
LRA185KMM8D-110 LCD, 8P KVM, 8 CABLES, USB KB-JPN
LRA185KMM8D-001 LCD, 8P KVM, 8 CABLES, USB KB-US INTL
LRA185KMM16D-101 LCD, 16P KVM, 16 CABLES, USB KB-T-CHN
LRA185KMM16D-103 LCD, 16P KVM, 16 CABLES, USB KB-S-CHN
LRA185KMM16D-104 LCD, 16P KVM, 16 CABLES, USB KB-KOR
LRA185KMM16D-110 LCD, 16P KVM, 16 CABLES, USB KB-JPN
LRA185KMM16D-001 LCD, 16P KVM, 16 CABLES, USB KB-US INTL
MODULES
MPUIQ-VMCHS
Server interface module for VGA, USB keyboard, mouse supporting